

Highway Maintenance & Construction
P.O. Box 74411
Romulus, MI 48174-0411
(734) 941-8885

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID (WORK PERFORMED IN 2022)				
1. Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
2. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
3. Tree Trimming for Contractor Operations	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
4. Curb and Gutter, Rem (As Directed)	500	Ft	\$ -	\$ -
5. Sediment Removal and Ditch Regrading	30	Syd	\$ -	\$ -
6. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
7. 23A Aggregate for Road Grades (As Directed)	300	Ton	\$ -	\$ -
8. Cement Stabilization	1,500	Syd	\$ -	\$ -
9. Culv, Cleanout	40	Ft	\$ -	\$ -
10. Sewer, CI E, 12 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	\$ -	\$ -
11. Sewer Tap, 12 inch	2	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
12. Sewer, Cleanout	625	Ft	\$ -	\$ -
13. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia., w/ 2 ft Sump	2	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
14. Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	2	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
15. Dr Structure Cover, Adj	18	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
16. Dr Structure, Cleaning	18	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
17. Underdrain, Pipe, Open-Graded, 6 inch	400	Ft	\$ -	\$ -
18. Grade, Prime, and Double Chip Seal (2 Applications)	22,000	Syd	\$ -	\$ -
19. Third Chip Seal Application in Year 3 (Mobilization and 1 Application)	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
20. Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
21. Riprap, Plain	85	Syd	\$ -	\$ -
22. Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
23. Water Structure Cover, Adj	6	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
24. Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj	13	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
25. Observation Crew Days	\$700.00	Days	0	\$ -
Total - Base Bid				*\$0.00

ALTERNATE BID (WORK PERFORMED IN 2023)				
1. Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
3. Tree Trimming for Contractor Operations	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4. Curb and Gutter, Rem (As Directed)	500	Ft	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00
5. Sediment Removal and Ditch Regrading	30	Syd	\$ 176.00	\$ 5,280.00
6. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7. 23A Aggregate for Road Grades (As Directed)	300	Ton	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,400.00
8. Cement Stabilization	1,500	Syd	\$ 16.00	\$ 24,000.00

Highway Maintenance & Construction
P.O. Box 74411
Romulus, MI 48174-0411
(734) 941-8885

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
9. Culv, Cleanout	40	Ft \$	100.00 \$	4,000.00
10. Sewer, CI E, 12 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft \$	181.50 \$	3,630.00
11. Sewer Tap, 12 inch	2	Ea \$	2,600.00 \$	5,200.00
12. Sewer, Cleanout	625	Ft \$	25.00 \$	15,625.00
13. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia., w/ 2 ft Sump	2	Ea \$	5,330.00 \$	10,660.00
14. Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	2	Ea \$	1,800.00 \$	3,600.00
15. Dr Structure Cover, Adj	18	Ea \$	2,100.00 \$	37,800.00
16. Dr Structure, Cleaning	18	Ea \$	800.00 \$	14,400.00
17. Underdrain, Pipe, Open-Graded, 6 inch	400	Ft \$	46.00 \$	18,400.00
18. Grade, Prime, and Double Chip Seal (2 Applications)	22,000	Syd \$	8.38 \$	184,360.00
19. Third Chip Seal Application in Year 3 (Mobilization and 1 Application)	1	LS \$	77,000.00 \$	77,000.00
20. Maintaining Traffic	1	LS \$	15,000.00 \$	15,000.00
21. Riprap, Plain	85	Syd \$	200.00 \$	17,000.00
22. Site Restoration	1	LS \$	17,000.00 \$	17,000.00
23. Water Structure Cover, Adj	6	Ea \$	1,820.00 \$	10,920.00
24. Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj	13	Ea \$	1,820.00 \$	23,660.00
25. Observation Crew Days	\$700.00	Days	33 \$	23,100.00
Total - Alternate Bid			\$	585,035.00

BID SUMMARY

Total - Base Bid (Work Performed in 2022)	*\$0.00
Total - Alternate Bid (Work Performed in 2023)	\$ 585,035.00

Notes:

(*) No bid submitted for Base Bid

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
555 Hulet Drive
P.O. Box 824
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824